
Inclusive Governance: from theory to action 

Thursday 19 June 2025 

2.30pm 

 

 

 

 

 

Side By Side Advocacy is running an 

event that will talk about including people 

with intellectual disability on boards. 

  

 

The event will help people know how to 

act on their ideas about inclusive 

governance 

  

 

 

The event is on Thursday 19 June 2025 

、 



 

  
 
 
 
 
 
The event will start at 2.30 pm 

  
 
 
 
 
 
The event will finish at 5.30 pm 

  
 
 
 
The event will be at: 
 
Phive (Parramatta Library) 
5 Parramatta Square, Parramatta 
Civic Gallery, Level 4 
 
 



  
 
 
 
The people talking are from: 
 

• Side By Side Advocacy 
 
 
 
 
 

 
  

 
 
 

 

• Council for Intellectual Disability 
(CID) 

 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 

• Centre for Disability Studies (CDS) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  
 
 
 
 
We will talk about the Inclusive 
Governance project 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
The Council for Intellectual Disability 
(CID) will talk about how it includes 
people with intellectual disability on its 
board. 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
The Centre for Disability Studies (CDS) 
will talk about research it is doing. 



  
 
 
 
We will get a chance to talk to each 
other. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
The event is free 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
People with intellectual disability who are 
interested in being on a Board or 
committee can come. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



  

  
 
 
 
 
You need to tell us that you are coming. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
You can call Bernadette at Side By Side 
Advocacy to tell her you are coming. 
 
Bernadette’s phone number is  
0411 952 974 
 
The office number is 9808 5500 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
We look forward to seeing you. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


